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Wheat Breeder Plot and Entry 
Descriptions, Wheat and Flour 

Analytical, Physical Dough, and 
Bread Baking Data 
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TEXAS 
 
 

 18-2401   Jagalene (CC01) 
 18-2402   TAM 111 
 18-2403   TX12V7415 
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Soil-borne wheat mosaic virus Spindle streak mosaic virus
Wsm2 Fhb1
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LIMAGRAIN 
 
 

 18-2404    LINK 
 18-2405    Jagalene (CC02) 
 18-2406    DH11HRW53-34 
 18-2407    LCI13DH-22-22 
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CRUMB COLOR, DESCRIBED 
(Small Scale) Limagrain 
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MONSANTO 
(WESTBRED) 

 
 

 18-2408   MOD14-4919 
 18-2409   Jagalene (CC03) 
 18-2410   H4N13-0253 
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KANSAS-HAYS 
 
 

 18-2411   Danby 
 18-2412   Jagalene (CC04) 
 18-2413   KS14H180-4-63 
   

 

80



81



82



83



84



85



86



87



88



89



90



91



92



93



94



95



96



97



98



99



10
0



101



102



103



 
 

SYNGENTA (AGRIPRO) 
 
 

 18-2414   Jagalene (CC05)
 18-2415   10BC107#115 
 18-2416   SY Monument 
 18-2417   08BC379-40-1 
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